Section 6
Measuring Tools
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 6-613
METRIC STANDARDS # 7163/7163 S
Hardened Tool Steel - RC 62 - 64
Available from 0.25 mm to 12.95 mm - In steps of 0.01 mm
Also available from 13 mm to 25.6 mm - In steps of 0.1 mm
Tolerances: Class XXX (.00001" - 0.25 microns)

225 +.0038/-0 475 +.0064/-0
250 +.0038/-0 500 +.0076/-0
How to Order
Item #: 234
Size: 50-150
Quantity: 2
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	6A: Calipers, Micrometers & Dial Indicators